Position Other Positions Held

Ecd Preschool Site Sup Hs
Early Childhd Dev Teacher Hs
Ece Paraeducator

Early Childhd Dev Teacher Hs
Ece Paraeducator

Ece Paraeducator

Ece Paraeducator

K-12 Education Entity

Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Department

Preschool - Rio Linda
Preschool - Rio Linda
Preschool - Rio Linda
Preschool - Rio Linda
Preschool - Rio Linda
Preschool - Rio Linda

Preschool - Rio Linda

Total Wages

$42,450
$34,779
$26,173
$22,753
$21,344
$20,796
$18,728

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,203
$13,327

$6,216

$7,440
$12,771
$14,418
$21,037



