Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ecd Preschool Site Sup Hs		Twin Rivers Unified	Preschool - Rio Linda	\$42,450	\$15,203
Early Childhd Dev Teacher Hs		Twin Rivers Unified	Preschool - Rio Linda	\$34,779	\$13,327
Ece Paraeducator		Twin Rivers Unified	Preschool - Rio Linda	\$26,173	\$6,216
Early Childhd Dev Teacher Hs		Twin Rivers Unified	Preschool - Rio Linda	\$22,753	\$7,440
Ece Paraeducator		Twin Rivers Unified	Preschool - Rio Linda	\$21,344	\$12,771
Ece Paraeducator		Twin Rivers Unified	Preschool - Rio Linda	\$20,796	\$14,418
Ece Paraeducator		Twin Rivers Unified	Preschool - Rio Linda	\$18,728	\$21,037